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TANGER OUTLETS HERSHEY
46 Outlet Square  |  Hershey, PA  17033
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

75 American Eagle | Aerie (717) 533-4121

54 Ann Taylor Factory Store (717) 534-1047

83 Banana Republic Factory (717) 312-1016

135 Calvin Klein (717) 533-1494

57 Chico's Outlet (717) 534-9524

145 Claire's (717) 520-1231

65 Clarks Outlet (717) 520-1408

51 Coach (717) 533-3982

134 Columbia Factory Store (717) 489-3379

123 Crocs (717) 219-7671

161 Francesca's (412) 387-1000

118 Hot Topic (717) 265-9169

162 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (717) 533-2052

62 Kate Spade New York (717) 533-2207

85 Kay Jewelers Outlet (717) 534-9836

50 Lane Bryant Outlet (717) 489-3038

112 Levi's Outlet (717) 296-8217

149 Lids (717) 312-3970

64 Loft Outlet (717) 534-2691

72 Michael Kors (717) 531-3414

137 Nike Factory Store (717) 312-5203

77 Oakley (717) 207-7314

101 Old Navy Outlet (717) 520-2149

150 Polo Ralph Lauren (717) 520-1247

127 Puma Outlet (717) 744-2645

60 Rue21 (717) 533-1280

148 Sunglass Hut (717) 534-1014

56 Talbots Outlet (717) 533-2848

130 Tommy Hilfiger (717) 534-2160

143 Vera Bradley (717) 312-1089

58 White House Black Market (717) 534-9613

55 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (717) 312-0511

APPAREL

87 Adidas (717) 500-2012

124 Aéropostale (717) 533-7435

75 American Eagle | Aerie (717) 533-4121

54 Ann Taylor Factory Store (717) 534-1047

83 Banana Republic Factory (717) 312-1016

135 Calvin Klein (717) 533-1494

120 Champion (717) 534-5057

57 Chico's Outlet (717) 534-9524

51 Coach (717) 533-3982

134 Columbia Factory Store (717) 489-3379

109 Express Factory Outlet (717) 508-7396

161 Francesca's (412) 387-1000

39 Gap Outlet (717) 520-1783

147 Hanesbrands (717) 520-0762

118 Hot Topic (717) 265-9169

162 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (717) 533-2052

159 Jockey (717) 520-0880

62 Kate Spade New York (717) 533-2207

50 Lane Bryant Outlet (717) 489-3038

112 Levi's Outlet (717) 296-8217

149 Lids (717) 312-3970

64 Loft Outlet (717) 534-2691

72 Michael Kors (717) 531-3414

137 Nike Factory Store (717) 312-5203

77 Oakley (717) 207-7314

101 Old Navy Outlet (717) 520-2149

150 Polo Ralph Lauren (717) 520-1247

121 Reebok (717) 533-1213

60 Rue21 (717) 533-1280

116 Skechers (717) 533-8700

56 Talbots Outlet (717) 533-2848

130 Tommy Hilfiger (717) 534-2160

33 Under Armour (717) 533-2091

78 Victoria's Secret (717) 489-3050

58 White House Black Market (717) 534-9613

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

87 Adidas (717) 500-2012

81 Carter's Babies and Kids (717) 520-0452

120 Champion (717) 534-5057

134 Columbia Factory Store (717) 489-3379

39 Gap Outlet (717) 520-1783

147 Hanesbrands (717) 520-0762

118 Hot Topic (717) 265-9169

162 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (717) 533-2052

90 Janie & Jack (717) 533-2135

112 Levi's Outlet (717) 296-8217

137 Nike Factory Store (717) 312-5203

101 Old Navy Outlet (717) 520-2149

150 Polo Ralph Lauren (717) 520-1247

130 Tommy Hilfiger (717) 534-2160

33 Under Armour (717) 533-2091

FOOD

160 Beef Jerky Experience (717) 673-6588

71 Starbucks Coffee (717) 533-3852

67 Subway (717) 298-1244

FOOTWEAR

87 Adidas (717) 500-2012

120 Champion (717) 534-5057

65 Clarks Outlet (717) 520-1408

51 Coach (717) 533-3982

134 Columbia Factory Store (717) 489-3379

123 Crocs (717) 219-7671

92 Famous Footwear Outlet (717) 520-6003

118 Hot Topic (717) 265-9169

137 Nike Factory Store (717) 312-5203

101 Old Navy Outlet (717) 520-2149

121 Reebok (717) 533-1213

116 Skechers (717) 533-8700

33 Under Armour (717) 533-2091

58 White House Black Market (717) 534-9613

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

155 Yankee Candle Outlet (717) 533-2710

SPECIALTY

79 Bath & Body Works (717) 533-7150

70 Board & Brush Hershey (717) 298-1298

68 Go! Calendars (717) 500-1973

149 Lids (717) 312-3970

142 Perfuroma (717) 392-9532

155 Yankee Candle Outlet (717) 533-2710


